No.Exam/
RCS,1/-
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 24/1/2025
The result of Master of Science in Computer Science Semester - 1 for Examination held in [ Fall 2024 Semester] is hereby notified.
marks%/Grades/GPA/CGPA is shown against each student:-
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
1 FA24-RCS-001 FAIZAN HUSSAIN
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.33  3.33 GAS
81 A-  76 B+  71 B  75 B+
2 FA24-RCS-002 ALI MURTAZA -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
3 FA24-RCS-003 IQRA
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.58  3.58 GAS
85 A  75 B+  86 A  71 B
4 FA24-RCS-004 MOMINA ZAHID
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.83  3.83 GAS
81 A-  80 A-  89 A  87 A
5 FA24-RCS-005 AMNA TARIQ
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.75  3.75 GAS
87 A  76 B+  81 A-  85 A
6 FA24-RCS-006 ALEEMA IMRAN
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.42  3.42 GAS
75 B+  89 A  76 B+  71 B
7 FA24-RCS-007 MUHAMMAD UMAR DRAZ
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.16  3.16 GAS
69 B-  75 B+  80 A-  71 B
8 FA24-RCS-008 MUHAMMAD USMAN
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.66  3.66 GAS
75 B+  88 A  80 A-  80 A-
9 FA24-RCS-009 AMINA PARVEEN
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.33  3.33 GAS
68 B-  72 B  85 A  81 A-
10 FA24-RCS-010 KHIZRA AHMAD ALI
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.25  3.25 GAS
71 B  80 A-  76 B+  71 B
11 FA24-RCS-011 RIDA ABBAS
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.58  3.58 GAS
80 A-  77 B+  81 A-  80 A-
12 FA24-RCS-012 UNZA SHAKEEL
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
4  4 GAS
98 A  90 A  96 A  93 A
13 FA24-RCS-013
MUHAMMAD HAMMAD UL
HASSAN
-- -- -- -- 0  0 --
14 FA24-RCS-014 AMNA LATIF
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
2.25  2.25 PRB
58 C-  68 B-  59 C-  71 B
15 FA24-RCS-015 ZOHA FATIMA
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.33  3.33 GAS
68 B-  80 A-  81 A-  75 B+
16 FA24-RCS-016 RAEESA MUKHTAR
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
4  4 GAS
98 A  92 A  95 A  89 A
17 FA24-RCS-017 IQRA NAZIR
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.5  3.5 GAS
80 A-  75 B+  75 B+  81 A-
18 FA24-RCS-018 MINA IQBAL
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.08  3.08 GAS
68 B-  68 B-  85 A  71 B
19 FA24-RCS-019 TOOBA AJMAL
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
4  4 GAS
94 A  91 A  97 A  93 A
Page 1 of 2. This document is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Doc#CUI-SWL/DCE/SOP/6 Rev 0
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code(Cr) Course Code(Cr) Course Code(Cr) Course Code(Cr)
GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
20 FA24-RCS-020 SAJJAD ASLAM
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
2.91  2.91 GAS
68 B-  80 A-  75 B+  62 C
21 FA24-RCS-021 RABIA KHADIM
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.5  3.5 GAS
68 B-  75 B+  85 A  85 A
22 FA24-RCS-022 AZKA
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.33  3.33 GAS
71 B  75 B+  82 A-  76 B+
23 FA24-RCS-023 KAINAT SUNDUS
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
0.58  0.58 PRB
39 F  64 C+  42 F  39 F
24 FA24-RCS-024 AYESHA PERVEEN
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
3.75  3.75 GAS
77 B+  82 A-  90 A  87 A
25 FA24-RCS-025 SAIMA ASLAM
CSC543 (3) CSC602 (3) CSC634 (3) CSC683 (3)
2.25  2.25 PRB
58 C-  58 C-  69 B-  72 B
This document is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Remarks Legend: GAS - Good Standing [GPA ≥ 2.50/4.00], PRB - Probation [GPA<2.50], DIS - Discontinued
[Previously on Probation and GPA<2.50 in current semester]
1. Errors/Omissions Excepted
2. If any student wishes to have result verified/rechecked, they must deposit Rs 2500/- per paper in the bank
within 10 days of this notification.After the deadline the results cannot be rechecked/altered.
Legend:
1. CSC543 --Formal Methods and
Semantics
2. CSC602 --Advanced
Operating Systems
3. CSC634 --Advanced Topics in Business Process
Design & Intelligence
4. CSC683 --Advanced Algorithm
Analysis
_________________________
Deputy Controller of Examination
L.G. -Letter Grade, GPA-Grade Point Average, CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average
Distribution: 1. Campus Director, CUI Sahiwal  2. The Chairman/HoD concerned Department   3.Controller of Examination, CUI
                      4.Department Notice Board  5.Master File
Page 2 of 2.
Notification # :
Result Notification
Session: Fall 2024 Date : 24/1/2025